

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on AC Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Sirisiya to Kaditola.					
Name of Agency - Shashi Ranjan					
Kumar					
Agree - 25/5/20/2020-21					
① providing and fixing					
of working benchmark					
pillar - - - all comp					
Qty vide p.no - No (16) T.M.B					
1.925 K.m ² eq 4205.41/m ² 8095.0					
② Reference pillar					
Qty vide p.no - (16) T.M.B					
1.925 K.m ² eq 1947.77/Km ² 3749.0					
③ clearing and grubbing					
road land					
Qty vide p.no - (16) T.M.B					
0.77 Hec eq 51133.76/Hec 39373.0					
④ Box cutting etc.					
Qty vide p.no (16) T.M.B					
9.37 M ³ eq 74.16/M ³ 695.0					
⑤ Const of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 M					
Qty vide p.no - (16) T.M.B					
394.68 M ³ eq 175.22/M ³ 69051					
⑥ Lead up to 100 M					
Qty vide p.no - (16) T.M.B					
310.84 M ³ eq 138.44/M ³ 42916.0					
					B- 163879.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA = 1	63879.00
(7) Const of sub grade					
--- all comp.					
Qty wide p.no (16) T.M.B.					
2617.20 m ³ eq		176.86/m ³			462878.00
(8) Construction of G.S.B.					
With well graded					
Material for Cr II					
Qty wide p.no (17) T.M.B.					
972.00 m ³ eq		3048.66/m ³			2963298.00
(9) W.B.M. Cr-3					
providing laying spreadly					
and compacting stone					
Material Cr II --- all comp					
Qty wide p.no (17) T.M.B.					
227.218 m ³					
Qty wide p.no 108.28 m ³					
(21) T.M.B.					
= 337.498 m ³					
eq 3706.69/m ³					1251000.00
(10) Construction of G.S.B.					
for Cr-I --- all comp					
Qty wide p.no (17) T.M.B.					
216.08 m ³ eq		3048.66/m ³			658754.00
(11) W.B.M. Cr-3: providing					
laying spreadly and					
compacting stone material					
Cr-II --- all comp					
Qty wide p.no (17) T.M.B.					
187.02 m ³ eq		3706.69/m ³			693225.00
					6193034.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA B 6193034.0	
$\frac{12}{15}$) Construction of 4m- reinforced cement concrete pavement. --- p.c.c. m 30 - all					
Qty side p. no (17) T.M.B					
396.04^3 eq, 7723 $17/m^3$					305838.
$\frac{13}{27}$) providing and fixing M.M.G.S.Y Informatory sign board - Qty side p. no (18) T.M.B					
4 nos eq, 11072-30/each, 44289.0					
$\frac{13}{28}$) E/W excavation for foot --- all cov					
Qty side p. no (18) T.M.B					
$46.99 m^3$ eq, 269.32 $17/m^3$					12654.0
$\frac{14}{29}$) providing p.c.c. M15 for as levelling course.					
Qty side p. no (18) T.M.B					
$8.54 m^3$ eq, 6223 $31/m^3$					53147.0
$\frac{15}{30}$) providing p.c.c. M20 - 4 open foot --- all					
Qty side p. no (18) T.M.B					
$41.61 m^3$ eq, 6827.38 $17/m^3$					284067.0
					9645566.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BPB 96	45566.0
$\frac{16}{31}$ S/F of 600 mm dia. R.C.C.					
R.C.C. NP3 H.P. --- all cur					
Qty vide p. no. (18) T.M.					
22.50 m ² @ 2608.27/01					58551.0
					9704117.0
Add 1% Labour Cess					+ 97041.0
Add 12% G.S.T					+ 1164494.0
Add Seigniorate Fee 10% vide p. no. (19) T.M.					+ 112597.0
Current Material Cost					
14983.0 x 10%					1498.0
					1278589.0
					11079747.0
Less previous payment					10624713.0
					1048165.0
					11079747.0
Less previous payment					10481651.0
S.A.D					598096.0
C&P					
20/5/21					
FIE					
Material Statement					